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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Epker             M1519         1/63    5:23       16:42
2     Benjamin Davenport     M1519         2/63    5:27       16:52
3     Owen Blount            M1519         3/63    5:43       17:44
4     Anglin Young           M1114         1/62    5:50       18:04
5     John Ashack            M2024         1/48    5:51       18:08
6     Gann Trucks            M1519         4/63    5:53       18:14
7     Carson Fabbro          M2024         2/48    5:57       18:25
8     Brett Peveto           M1114         2/62    6:00       18:34
9     David Coggin           M1519         5/63    6:00       18:35
10    Bill Wileman           M4549         1/74    6:01       18:39
11    Eli Scharf             M1114         3/62    6:02       18:42
12    Collin Kierce          M1519         6/63    6:05       18:52
13    Steven Marcet          M1519         7/63    6:07       18:55
14    Vincent Suddath        M1519         8/63    6:08       19:00
15    Jake Weldon            M2024         3/48    6:09       19:01
16    Pablo Brimeux          M1519         9/63    6:16       19:24
17    Braxton Breaux         M1519        10/63    6:16       19:24
18    Ryder Bond             M1519        11/63    6:20       19:36
19    Kate Rytlewski         F1114         1/72    6:20       19:38
20    Giedrius Gatautis      M4044         1/58    6:24       19:48
21    Ramsey Reaves          M1519        12/63    6:25       19:51
22    Jackson Earl           M1114         4/62    6:25       19:53
23    Ian O'Bryan            M2529         1/42    6:31       20:12
24    Scarlett Griffin       F1114         2/72    6:33       20:16
25    Elizabeth Ingram       F1114         3/72    6:33       20:18
26    Dasha Cogburn          F1114         4/72    6:40       20:38
27    Giorgio Schepis        M1519        13/63    6:42       20:44
28    John Clay              M4044         2/58    6:42       20:45
29    Alex Strong            M4044         3/58    6:42       20:46
30    Adam Johnson           M4044         4/58    6:44       20:51
31    James Lowstuter        M1519        14/63    6:44       20:51
32    Cianah Budnik-Ramos    F1114         5/72    6:45       20:53
33    Walker Russell         M1519        15/63    6:50       21:09
34    Haddon Russell         F1519         1/63    6:51       21:12
35    Kristen Hetzel         F4044         1/98    6:52       21:18
36    Turner Gachassin       M1114         5/62    6:53       21:19
37    Kurt Apel              M4549         2/74    6:55       21:24
38    Henry Lugar            M1519        16/63    6:58       21:33
39    Catherine Zubkus       F1114         6/72    7:00       21:40
40    Ross Copperman         M4044         5/58    7:00       21:42
41    Cashel Kremer          M1519        17/63    7:02       21:46
42    Aidan Kierce           M1114         6/62    7:02       21:47
43    Ryan McAllister        M4044         6/58    7:03       21:51
44    Joshua Green           M2024         4/48    7:08       22:06
45    Weston Miller          M2024         5/48    7:08       22:07
46    Hannah Hohn            F2024         1/61    7:09       22:10
47    Luke Bellino           M1114         7/62    7:09       22:10
48    Campbell McDonough     M2024         6/48    7:10       22:11
49    Mary Cecilia Neely     F10UN         1/39    7:11       22:15
50    William King           M1519        18/63    7:11       22:16
51    Robert Perino          M5054         1/50    7:13       22:22
52    Matt Lauderdale        M4044         7/58    7:14       22:24
53    Natalie May            F1519         2/63    7:14       22:26
54    Christopher Lee        M2024         7/48    7:17       22:32
55    Luke Johnson           M1114         8/62    7:17       22:33
56    Jacques Gachassin      M1519        19/63    7:18       22:38
57    Hayes Ferguson         M1114         9/62    7:18       22:38
58    Hugh Mullins           M4044         8/58    7:20       22:42
59    Preston Peterson       M2529         2/42    7:20       22:42
60    Grant Rytlewski        M10UN         1/40    7:20       22:43
61    Maddie Will            F1114         7/72    7:21       22:47
62    William Irby           M10UN         2/40    7:21       22:47
63    Zander Will            M10UN         3/40    7:22       22:49
64    Brian Limbocker        M4549         3/74    7:22       22:50
65    Garrett Lundy          M1519        20/63    7:23       22:52
66    Bailey Lindner         F3034         1/37    7:23       22:53
67    Levi Casey             M3539         1/36    7:23       22:53
68    Jack William Taub      M1519        21/63    7:24       22:56
69    Ford Brown             M10UN         4/40    7:25       22:59
70    Jackson Poe            M1519        22/63    7:26       23:02
71    Ben Wallerstein        M4549         4/74    7:28       23:07
72    Mason Foley            M2529         3/42    7:28       23:08
73    Lindsey Reed           F4044         2/98    7:29       23:10
74    Ava Danielson          F1519         3/63    7:29       23:11
75    Sean Moran             M3034         1/35    7:30       23:14
76    John Peets             M5559         1/40    7:30       23:15
77    Brett Young            M4044         9/58    7:32       23:20
78    Michael Vincent        M1519        23/63    7:34       23:28
79    Kenneth Hodgson        M3539         2/36    7:36       23:32
80    Lily Johnson           F1114         8/72    7:36       23:32
81    Caleb Winchester       M3034         2/35    7:36       23:32
82    Mary Myers             F1114         9/72    7:36       23:33
83    Zach Kiekover          M2529         4/42    7:36       23:33
84    Wally Watson           M1114        10/62    7:37       23:35
85    Anah Shampine          F3034         2/37    7:37       23:36
86    Phil Gray              M3539         3/36    7:37       23:36
87    Michael Fisher         M10UN         5/40    7:38       23:38
88    Kathleen Fisher        F3539         1/66    7:38       23:39
89    Hanna Gadberry         F1519         4/63    7:38       23:40
90    Will Templet           M10UN         6/40    7:39       23:43
91    Charles Kelley         M4044        10/58    7:41       23:49
92    Christopher Madden     M4044        11/58    7:42       23:51
93    Elle Bragga            F1519         5/63    7:42       23:51
94    Waylon Messer          M1114        11/62    7:43       23:54
95    Mary Virginia Stacey   F1114        10/72    7:45       23:59
96    James Conner           M1114        12/62    7:45       23:59
97    Aimie Perino           F2024         2/61    7:45       23:59
98    Robbie Skinner         M2024         8/48    7:45       24:01
99    Davis Dragon           M1519        24/63    7:45       24:02
100   Sadie Lyon             F1114        11/72    7:45       24:02
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101   Margaret McDonough     M5054         2/50    7:46       24:03
102   Marc Worden            M4044        12/58    7:46       24:03
103   Aiden Winzeler         M1114        13/62    7:46       24:05
104   Miles Kirksey          M1114        14/62    7:47       24:06
105   Kyle Sauers            M5054         3/50    7:48       24:11
106   Matthew Creech         M3539         4/36    7:49       24:11
107   Lillian Earl           F1519         6/63    7:49       24:11
108   Stacey Fadden          F4549         1/68    7:49       24:12
109   Derek Boudreau         M4549         5/74    7:51       24:18
110   Neal Chatigny          M4549         6/74    7:51       24:20
111   Bryson Kirksey         M3539         5/36    7:52       24:21
112   Scott Peveto           M4044        13/58    7:52       24:23
113   Julia Torr             F1519         7/63    7:53       24:25
114   Sean Torr              M5054         4/50    7:53       24:25
115   Cory Fleck             M3539         6/36    7:53       24:25
116   Colin Kelly            M2024         9/48    7:53       24:26
117   Jb Watson              M1519        25/63    7:53       24:26
118   Amy Cosgrove           F4044         3/98    7:54       24:28
119   Jt Hudson              M1519        26/63    7:54       24:30
120   Julio Morillo          M2529         5/42    7:55       24:31
121   Tim Kiekover           M6064         1/29    7:55       24:32
122   Liz Rathjen            F3034         3/37    7:56       24:33
123   Collin Merideth        M3539         7/36    7:56       24:34
124   Jack Martin            M1114        15/62    7:56       24:34
125   Chance Lyon            M2024        10/48    7:56       24:36
126   Anne Gracen Dragon     F1114        12/72    7:57       24:37
127   Ash Brown              M1519        27/63    7:59       24:43
128   Steen Watson           M4549         7/74    8:00       24:47
129   Daria Gorchakova       F3539         2/66    8:00       24:48
130   Ford Wallerstein       M1114        16/62    8:00       24:48
131   John Kane              M6064         2/29    8:01       24:50
132   Parker Free            M1114        17/62    8:02       24:53
133   Scarlett Iovino        F1114        13/72    8:03       24:56
134   Nicole Carlin          F2529         1/54    8:03       24:56
135   Zion Carvajales        M1519        28/63    8:04       24:59
136   Joshua Efferson        M2529         6/42    8:04       24:59
137   Chad Tevebaugh         M2529         7/42    8:04       25:00
138   Erin Worden            F1114        14/72    8:04       25:01
139   Emma Worden            F1114        15/72    8:05       25:01
140   Matthew Lee            M1519        29/63    8:05       25:02
141   Aj Saunders            M10UN         7/40    8:06       25:05
142   Laura Earl             F4044         4/98    8:06       25:05
143   Bradford Payne         M1114        18/62    8:06       25:06
144   Mary Scott Lincoln     F4044         5/98    8:07       25:08
145   Brett Stratil          M4044        14/58    8:08       25:13
146   Aden Lazarus           M1519        30/63    8:08       25:13
147   Landon Peterson        M2529         8/42    8:09       25:15
148   Griffin Begalke        M1114        19/62    8:09       25:16
149   John Zubkus            M5054         5/50    8:10       25:19
150   Henderson Lincoln      M1114        20/62    8:11       25:20
151   Maria Waters           F2529         2/54    8:11       25:20
152   Frank Brown            M1114        21/62    8:11       25:22
153   Chris Boyce            M4044        15/58    8:13       25:27
154   Tanner Buchanan        M2529         9/42    8:13       25:28
155   Russ May               M4044        16/58    8:14       25:30
156   Josh Hopkins           M4044        17/58    8:14       25:30
157   Paige Noel             M2024        11/48    8:14       25:30
158   Maitland Wais          M1519        31/63    8:14       25:31
159   Kara Creech            F3034         4/37    8:14       25:32
160   Autumn McKee           F1519         8/63    8:15       25:33
161   Colin Carty            M10UN         8/40    8:16       25:36
162   Lily Timperman         F2024         3/61    8:16       25:36
163   Frank Begalke          M5054         6/50    8:16       25:37
164   Emily Ingram           F1519         9/63    8:17       25:39
165   Tommy Anzalota         M4549         8/74    8:17       25:39
166   Tim Roadnight          M5054         7/50    8:17       25:40
167   Lane Sucher            F3539         3/66    8:17       25:40
168   J.W. Snider            M3539         8/36    8:18       25:42
169   Stephen Huber          M1519        32/63    8:18       25:44
170   Maria Polizos          F4549         2/68    8:19       25:45
171   Noah Pontiff           M3539         9/36    8:19       25:45
172   Thomas Strang          M1114        22/62    8:19       25:45
173   Jack Brown             M2024        12/48    8:19       25:46
174   Elizabeth Tardio       F3539         4/66    8:19       25:46
175   Roslyn Simon           F6064         1/30    8:19       25:46
176   Hunter Russell         F1114        16/72    8:19       25:46
177   Natalie Dale           F4044         6/98    8:19       25:47
178   Nella Ksiag            F1519        10/63    8:20       25:48
179   Sarah Gadberry         F4549         3/68    8:20       25:49
180   Bowen Hudson           M1519        33/63    8:20       25:49
181   Joshua Ellison         M4549         9/74    8:20       25:50
182   Suzanne Perino         F5054         1/48    8:21       25:51
183   Harris Williams        M10UN         9/40    8:21       25:53
184   Tate Ferguson          M1519        34/63    8:21       25:53
185   Vincent Cruise         M1519        35/63    8:22       25:54
186   Emily Madden           M4044        18/58    8:22       25:56
187   Bryan Lee              M5559         2/40    8:23       25:57
188   Robert Sanders         M4044        19/58    8:23       25:58
189   Stephanie Danielson    F3539         5/66    8:25       26:04
190   Madeline Mitchell      F1519        11/63    8:25       26:06
191   Watson Brown           M1519        36/63    8:26       26:06
192   Ruth Buss              F4044         7/98    8:26       26:06
193   Luke Iovino            M1114        23/62    8:26       26:07
194   Emily Desloge          F2529         3/54    8:26       26:07
195   Jeremy Bernard-Sasges  M2024        13/48    8:26       26:08
196   Alexa Levy             F2024         4/61    8:26       26:08
197   Todd Vislusky          M4044        20/58    8:27       26:09
198   Ashton Martin          M1114        24/62    8:27       26:10
199   Knox Whitaker          M1114        25/62    8:27       26:12
200   Scott Slocum           M3034         3/35    8:28       26:13
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201   Matthew Gladstone      M3034         4/35    8:28       26:13
202   George Myers           M10UN        10/40    8:28       26:15
203   Peyton Baranowski      F2024         5/61    8:28       26:15
204   Mark Wright            M6064         3/29    8:29       26:16
205   Bruce Railey           M5559         3/40    8:29       26:17
206   Matt Bigge             M5054         8/50    8:29       26:17
207   Michelle Gutierrez     F4044         8/98    8:29       26:18
208   Sergio Becerra         M3539        10/36    8:32       26:25
209   Violet Taub            F1519        12/63    8:32       26:27
210   Olivia Laforge         F1519        13/63    8:32       26:27
211   Michael McAllister     M4549        10/74    8:33       26:29
212   Anna Laforge           F1114        17/72    8:33       26:29
213   Jonah Connor           M2024        14/48    8:33       26:30
214   Phoebe Orr             F3034         5/37    8:33       26:31
215   Katherine McAllister   F1114        18/72    8:34       26:32
216   Christopher Burton     M4044        21/58    8:34       26:34
217   Elyse Stugard          F1114        19/72    8:35       26:35
218   Mark Stugard           M4549        11/74    8:35       26:36
219   Beth Haynes            F5054         2/48    8:35       26:36
220   Leslie Wright          F5559         1/44    8:35       26:36
221   Morgan Chrisom         F2529         4/54    8:35       26:37
222   Billy Lambdin          M1114        26/62    8:37       26:42
223   Owen Tozer             M1519        37/63    8:37       26:42
224   Mary Lafitte Buster    F3539         6/66    8:37       26:43
225   Stephanie Renee Whitne F3539         7/66    8:39       26:47
226   Bennett Johnson        M1519        38/63    8:39       26:47
227   Scot Smith             M4549        12/74    8:39       26:47
228   Will Wright            M2024        15/48    8:39       26:47
229   Tracy Smiedendorf      M6064         4/29    8:39       26:49
230   Jake Cole              M3539        11/36    8:40       26:50
231   Hollis Henry           F1114        20/72    8:40       26:50
232   Abby Leary             F2024         6/61    8:40       26:50
233   Evelyn Buss            F1114        21/72    8:40       26:50
234   Miki Biggers           F3539         8/66    8:41       26:53
235   Shayne Templet         M4549        13/74    8:41       26:55
236   Leslie Katharine Mitch F1114        22/72    8:41       26:55
237   John McDonough         M2024        16/48    8:41       26:55
238   Patric Coggin          M4549        14/74    8:41       26:55
239   Linley Kot             F1114        23/72    8:42       26:56
240   Andrew Smith           M10UN        11/40    8:42       26:56
241   James Kot              M5054         9/50    8:42       26:57
242   Rodden Batson          M1519        39/63    8:42       26:57
243   Rob Strain             M2024        17/48    8:42       26:58
244   Jabbok Schlacks        M4549        15/74    8:42       26:58
245   Annie Blount           F2024         7/61    8:43       27:00
246   Shadane Laws           M2529        10/42    8:44       27:03
247   Andy Smith             M4044        22/58    8:44       27:04
248   Isabella Anderson      F1519        14/63    8:45       27:06
249   Julie Burton           F4044         9/98    8:45       27:07
250   Reed Goodrum           F2529         5/54    8:45       27:08
251   Evelina Cicenas        F3034         6/37    8:45       27:08
252   Bradley Cobb           M5054        10/50    8:47       27:12
253   Elizabeth Coke         F2529         6/54    8:47       27:13
254   Liz Dewey              F2024         8/61    8:47       27:13
255   Addison Fadden         F1114        24/72    8:47       27:13
256   Isabel Casey           F1114        25/72    8:48       27:16
257   Hayley Warren          F4549         4/68    8:49       27:17
258   Davis Culpepper        M2529        11/42    8:49       27:19
259   Emmie Smith            F1114        26/72    8:49       27:19
260   Ruth Welker            F1114        27/72    8:49       27:20
261   Lorelei Turner         F1114        28/72    8:49       27:20
262   Simeon Casey           M1114        27/62    8:50       27:21
263   David Draghiceanu      M2529        12/42    8:50       27:21
264   Unknown Runner         M????          1/5    8:50       27:22
265   Melissa Epker          F5054         3/48    8:51       27:24
266   Sandra Cuadros         F2529         7/54    8:51       27:24
267   Jake Epker             M5054        11/50    8:51       27:24
268   Sarah Leenman          F3539         9/66    8:51       27:24
269   Daniel Horan           M1519        40/63    8:51       27:25
270   Charles Cowart         M1519        41/63    8:51       27:26
271   George Lugar           M1114        28/62    8:52       27:28
272   Kathleen Ashack        F5559         2/44    8:52       27:28
273   Anne Hohn              F5054         4/48    8:52       27:28
274   Lindsay Pruett         F3034         7/37    8:52       27:28
275   Keiley Hickman         F1519        15/63    8:52       27:29
276   Catherine Myers        F10UN         2/39    8:52       27:29
277   William Farrington     M3539        12/36    8:53       27:32
278   Erin Sullivan          F4044        10/98    8:53       27:32
279   David Railey           M3034         5/35    8:53       27:32
280   Michael Sullivan       M4044        23/58    8:54       27:33
281   Sherrie Schlacks       F2024         9/61    8:54       27:33
282   Shaelyn Poe            F1519        16/63    8:54       27:34
283   Rick Barton            M3034         6/35    8:54       27:35
284   Chad Thornberry        M2529        13/42    8:54       27:35
285   Kade Wright            M10UN        12/40    8:55       27:37
286   Max Prellop            M1114        29/62    8:55       27:37
287   Caroline McClelland    F3539        10/66    8:55       27:38
288   John Watson            M6064         5/29    8:55       27:38
289   Windy Will             F4044        11/98    8:55       27:38
290   Wade Miller            M5559         4/40    8:55       27:38
291   Christian Munson       M2529        14/42    8:56       27:39
292   Jim Price              M5559         5/40    8:56       27:40
293   Jack Warren            M1519        42/63    8:56       27:41
294   Zoie Green             F2024        10/61    8:56       27:42
295   Gretchen Hinkel        F3034         8/37    8:57       27:42
296   Drew Rollins           F2024        11/61    8:57       27:42
297   Karl Hinkel            M2529        15/42    8:57       27:42
298   James Hinkel           M2529        16/42    8:57       27:43
299   Grant Gemmel           M10UN        13/40    8:57       27:45
300   Lisa Podos             F5559         3/44    8:58       27:46
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301   Julie Limbocker        F4549         5/68    8:58       27:47
302   Debora Schvartz        F4044        12/98    8:59       27:49
303   Daniel Dufresne        M5559         6/40    8:59       27:49
304   Jason Bearden          M4549        16/74    8:59       27:50
305   India Lange            F2024        12/61    9:00       27:52
306   Declan Kewley          M10UN        14/40    9:00       27:52
307   Andrew Kewley          M3539        13/36    9:00       27:53
308   Justin Brewer          M2529        17/42    9:00       27:53
309   Harrison Russell       M1114        30/62    9:01       27:55
310   Reid Shows             M2529        18/42    9:01       27:56
311   Annalise Stacey        F1519        17/63    9:01       27:56
312   Julia Hoitink          F3539        11/66    9:01       27:57
313   Chris Hoitink          M4044        24/58    9:01       27:57
314   Giuseppe Suffredini    M5559         7/40    9:02       27:59
315   Justin Irby            M4044        25/58    9:02       28:00
316   Andre Johnson          M1114        31/62    9:02       28:00
317   Maggie Lambdin         F1519        18/63    9:03       28:01
318   Brody Williams         M1519        43/63    9:03       28:02
319   Wesley Ferguson        M4044        26/58    9:03       28:02
320   Alice Hastings         F3034         9/37    9:04       28:05
321   Maryl Carpenter        F6064         2/30    9:05       28:07
322   Dylan Hernandez        M2529        19/42    9:05       28:09
323   Andrew Chatigny        M1114        32/62    9:06       28:10
324   Drew Bragga            M5054        12/50    9:06       28:11
325   Avery Berkeley         F1114        29/72    9:06       28:11
326   Lindsay Nation         F2529         8/54    9:06       28:11
327   Brian Orkin            M2024        18/48    9:06       28:11
328   Trent Cooper           M2529        20/42    9:06       28:11
329   Ben Jeffcoat           M4549        17/74    9:06       28:12
330   Justin Lukso           M3034         7/35    9:06       28:13
331   Elle Wallerstein       F1114        30/72    9:06       28:13
332   John Lugar             M5054        13/50    9:07       28:13
333   Luke Schroeder         M3034         8/35    9:07       28:13
334   Emily Natalio          F4044        13/98    9:07       28:15
335   Austin Matthews        M2529        21/42    9:08       28:16
336   Gregory Segraves       M4549        18/74    9:08       28:17
337   Coco Gilliam           F3539        12/66    9:08       28:18
338   Hunt Pfluger           M10UN        15/40    9:08       28:19
339   Anne Carter Hutchison  F1114        31/72    9:09       28:19
340   Brad Campesi           M5054        14/50    9:09       28:20
341   Melissa Lazarus        F4549         6/68    9:09       28:20
342   Seth Tozer             M1114        33/62    9:09       28:21
343   Megan Edwards          F4044        14/98    9:09       28:21
344   Adam Perry             M1519        44/63    9:10       28:23
345   Seth Matthews          M4044        27/58    9:11       28:26
346   Matthew Meadows        M2024        19/48    9:11       28:27
347   Patrick Just           M3539        14/36    9:11       28:27
348   Lee Catherine Monister F1519        19/63    9:11       28:27
349   Paighten Dick          F2024        13/61    9:11       28:27
350   Blake Little           M4549        19/74    9:11       28:27
351   Rob Grady              M2529        22/42    9:11       28:28
352   Charlie Schuetz        M3539        15/36    9:12       28:30
353   Brandon Beumer         M2529        23/42    9:12       28:31
354   Chris King             M4549        20/74    9:12       28:31
355   Adie King              F1114        32/72    9:12       28:31
356   Ryan Lawrence          M2529        24/42    9:12       28:31
357   Emily Reese            F3539        13/66    9:13       28:32
358   Nan Britt              F4044        15/98    9:13       28:33
359   Asa Gibson             F1114        33/72    9:13       28:34
360   Johnny Pfluger         M1114        34/62    9:13       28:35
361   Karl Pfluger           M4044        28/58    9:14       28:35
362   Justin Largo           M2024        20/48    9:14       28:36
363   Michael Cosgrove,Jr    M1114        35/62    9:14       28:37
364   Patrice Miller         F6064         3/30    9:15       28:38
365   Lauren Peebles         F4044        16/98    9:15       28:39
366   Jay Gilbertson         M6064         6/29    9:15       28:40
367   Dylan Timperman        M2024        21/48    9:16       28:42
368   Melissa Kalka          F3539        14/66    9:16       28:43
369   Benjamin Gachassin     M10UN        16/40    9:16       28:43
370   Clayton Waters         M2024        22/48    9:16       28:44
371   Kaylin Smith           F1114        34/72    9:17       28:45
372   Russ Gibson            M4549        21/74    9:17       28:47
373   Michael Wais           M5559         8/40    9:18       28:48
374   Peter Schlacks         M10UN        17/40    9:18       28:49
375   Chris Woodruff         M4044        29/58    9:18       28:50
376   Blair Woodruff         F3034        10/37    9:19       28:51
377   Rikki Steele           F2529         9/54    9:19       28:51
378   Riley Fleming          F1114        35/72    9:19       28:51
379   John David Jones       M1519        45/63    9:19       28:51
380   Heather Russell        F4549         7/68    9:19       28:52
381   William May            M6569         1/14    9:20       28:54
382   Kate Lundy             F1114        36/72    9:20       28:54
383   Justin Jones           M4044        30/58    9:20       28:54
384   Rachel Ozburn          F3539        15/66    9:20       28:55
385   Chris Joiner           M3539        16/36    9:20       28:55
386   Kimberly Fleming       F4044        17/98    9:20       28:55
387   Evie Joiner            F10UN         3/39    9:20       28:56
388   Stuart Flowers         M10UN        18/40    9:21       28:57
389   Carter Smith           M1114        36/62    9:21       28:58
390   Austin Kerns           M3034         9/35    9:21       28:59
391   Kristen Lazarus        F2529        10/54    9:21       28:59
392   Sarah Dodd             F3539        16/66    9:21       28:59
393   Rodney Shaw            M5559         9/40    9:22       29:00
394   Brianna Stratil        F3539        17/66    9:22       29:01
395   Victoria Klein         F5054         5/48    9:22       29:02
396   Virginia Wilson        F2529        11/54    9:23       29:03
397   Paxton Mockaitis       M1114        37/62    9:24       29:08
398   Paige Noel             M2024        23/48    9:25       29:10
399   Cande Olsen            F7074          1/8    9:25       29:10
400   Addi Holler            F2024        14/61    9:25       29:10
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401   Giulia Pologruto       F1114        37/72    9:25       29:12
402   Lori Stroud            F5054         6/48    9:26       29:14
403   Caroline Campbell      F1114        38/72    9:26       29:15
404   Heather Templet        F4044        18/98    9:27       29:16
405   Braxton Warren         M1519        46/63    9:27       29:16
406   Anne Reece Warren      F1114        39/72    9:28       29:19
407   Ally Kiekover          F2529        12/54    9:28       29:21
408   Jason Warren           M4549        22/74    9:28       29:21
409   Haley Cooper           F2024        15/61    9:29       29:22
410   Lauren Bakun           F2024        16/61    9:29       29:22
411   Alex Bakun             M1519        47/63    9:29       29:22
412   Sonia Hankins          F5559         4/44    9:29       29:22
413   Colton Presley         M2024        24/48    9:29       29:22
414   Justin Epker           M4549        23/74    9:29       29:23
415   Katie Harrison         F4044        19/98    9:29       29:24
416   Lilly McDonough        F2024        17/61    9:31       29:30
417   Kathleen Davis         F3539        18/66    9:32       29:33
418   Candace Lambdin        F5054         7/48    9:33       29:34
419   Matt McGuire           M4044        31/58    9:33       29:34
420   Stella Lane            F10UN         4/39    9:33       29:34
421   Sabrina Schlacks       F1519        20/63    9:33       29:34
422   Chandler Templet       F1114        40/72    9:33       29:35
423   Thomas Owen            M1519        48/63    9:34       29:38
424   Krystin Watts          F3539        19/66    9:34       29:39
425   James Watts            M3539        17/36    9:34       29:39
426   Heather Thagard        F4044        20/98    9:34       29:39
427   Brett Covert           M4044        32/58    9:34       29:39
428   Carolyn Thagard        F4044        21/98    9:34       29:39
429   Amber Thornberry       F2024        18/61    9:34       29:40
430   Ryan Hardman           M3034        10/35    9:35       29:41
431   Grace Albin            F4549         8/68    9:35       29:42
432   Presley Poe            F10UN         5/39    9:35       29:42
433   Courtney Wisler        F2529        13/54    9:36       29:43
434   Mary Frichtel          F6064         4/30    9:36       29:44
435   Nick Smith             M3539        18/36    9:36       29:44
436   Mary Claire Kerns      F2529        14/54    9:36       29:44
437   Kimberly Russell       F4549         9/68    9:36       29:45
438   Harrison Goodwin       M1114        38/62    9:37       29:47
439   John Culpepper         M6064         7/29    9:37       29:48
440   Stephen Huber          M5054        15/50    9:37       29:48
441   Megan Larson           F3539        20/66    9:37       29:48
442   Megan Cooney           F2024        19/61    9:37       29:48
443   Elizabeth Payne        F1519        21/63    9:37       29:49
444   Travis Free            M4044        33/58    9:38       29:50
445   Amy Hopkins            F4044        22/98    9:38       29:51
446   Caley Berkeley         F4044        23/98    9:38       29:52
447   Elizabeth O'Bryan      F2529        15/54    9:39       29:54
448   Hux Tucker             M10UN        19/40    9:40       29:58
449   David Greer            M5054        16/50    9:41       29:59
450   Anna Rumrill           F3539        21/66    9:41       29:59
451   Taryn Driggers         F3539        22/66    9:41       29:59
452   Arzu Elzawahry         F5054         8/48    9:41       30:01
453   Sarah Smith            F4044        24/98    9:42       30:02
454   Makenzie Cann          F2529        16/54    9:42       30:03
455   Holly Gray             F3539        23/66    9:42       30:03
456   Harrison Lee           M10UN        20/40    9:42       30:03
457   Haley Greer            F1519        22/63    9:43       30:06
458   Douglas Rousseau       M7074          1/7    9:43       30:07
459   Samantha Stricker      F2024        20/61    9:43       30:07
460   Joseph Russell         M5054        17/50    9:43       30:07
461   Neal Schroeder         M5559        10/40    9:44       30:08
462   Kavanaugh Tucker       M4549        24/74    9:44       30:08
463   Ty Bachmann            M4549        25/74    9:45       30:12
464   Seth Smith             M4549        26/74    9:45       30:12
465   Jessica Gachassin      F4549        10/68    9:46       30:15
466   Adam Aaronson          M2529        25/42    9:46       30:16
467   Quinn Irby             F10UN         6/39    9:46       30:16
468   Shannon Irby           F4044        25/98    9:46       30:17
469   Chris Rathjen          M3034        11/35    9:47       30:20
470   Jessica Wekony         F4044        26/98    9:48       30:22
471   Kalais Samuelson       F2024        21/61    9:48       30:22
472   Joe Keeton Jr.         M3034        12/35    9:48       30:22
473   Donald Shampine        M5054        18/50    9:48       30:22
474   Gregory Rockenbaugh Jr M10UN        21/40    9:49       30:24
475   Heidi Bigge            F5054         9/48    9:49       30:24
476   Elizabeth Case         F3539        24/66    9:49       30:24
477   Caroline Chrisom       F3539        25/66    9:49       30:25
478   Betsy Clay             F3539        26/66    9:49       30:25
479   Katherine Hunt         F4549        11/68    9:49       30:25
480   Timmy Anderson         M6064         8/29    9:49       30:25
481   Justin Clay            M4044        34/58    9:49       30:26
482   Ryan Steeb             M3539        19/36    9:50       30:27
483   David Lovato           M4549        27/74    9:50       30:28
484   Stephanie Crain        F5559         5/44    9:50       30:29
485   Joey Fitzgerald        M5054        19/50    9:50       30:29
486   Caitlin May            F4044        27/98    9:51       30:30
487   Gene Shearn            M5054        20/50    9:51       30:30
488   Sydney Hebert          F10UN         7/39    9:51       30:31
489   Caroline Culpepper     F2024        22/61    9:51       30:31
490   Timothy Welker         M4044        35/58    9:51       30:31
491   Stephen Crain          M5559        11/40    9:51       30:32
492   Kristen Wright         F4044        28/98    9:51       30:33
493   Brian Capitelli        M4549        28/74    9:52       30:34
494   Michael Capitelli      M10UN        22/40    9:52       30:34
495   Seth Matthews          M4044        36/58    9:52       30:36
496   Caroline Kelly         F2529        17/54    9:52       30:36
497   Kate Rosenthal         F4549        12/68    9:53       30:36
498   Amanda Dobler          F3539        27/66    9:53       30:37
499   Beau Phillips          M1519        49/63    9:53       30:38
500   Peter Tully            M5559        12/40    9:54       30:40
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501   Emma Phillips          F1114        41/72    9:54       30:40
502   Rebekah Carr           F6569         1/11    9:55       30:42
503   Robin Hebert           F4044        29/98    9:55       30:42
504   Bowen Thagard          M4549        29/74    9:55       30:43
505   Gavin Carr             M3034        13/35    9:55       30:43
506   Bryant Williams        M4549        30/74    9:55       30:43
507   Madeline Schlacks      F1114        42/72    9:55       30:44
508   Mary Parker Williams   F1114        43/72    9:56       30:46
509   John McClelland        M3034        14/35    9:56       30:46
510   Alexandra Talbert      F1519        23/63    9:56       30:46
511   Samantha Schlacks      F1519        24/63    9:56       30:47
512   William Lambdin        M5054        21/50    9:56       30:48
513   Emily Carr             F3034        11/37    9:57       30:49
514   Beckett Talbert        M1114        39/62    9:57       30:50
515   Scarlett Downs         F1114        44/72    9:57       30:51
516   Neeraj Sharma          M4549        31/74    9:57       30:51
517   Lucas Montarce         M4549        32/74    9:57       30:51
518   Chad Leschefsky        M3034        15/35    9:58       30:51
519   Alex Leary             F1519        25/63    9:58       30:51
520   Jason Murray           M4549        33/74    9:58       30:52
521   Sofia Fernandez        F4549        13/68    9:58       30:52
522   Kris Ksiag             M4549        34/74    9:58       30:52
523   Annalise Barnhill      F10UN         8/39    9:58       30:54
524   Barnett Phillips       M1114        40/62    9:59       30:55
525   Ian Smith              M2529        26/42    9:59       30:55
526   Brian Billiet          M4549        35/74    9:59       30:56
527   Mary Besh              F1519        26/63    9:59       30:56
528   Lily Senter            F1519        27/63    9:59       30:56
529   Claire Goodrum         F2529        18/54    9:59       30:57
530   Elle Downs             F1519        28/63   10:00       30:59
531   Silvia Hernandez Molin F1519        29/63   10:01       31:01
532   Andrew Perino          M2024        25/48   10:01       31:01
533   Audrey Ann McKee       F1114        45/72   10:01       31:02
534   Christopher Sjogren    M3034        16/35   10:01       31:02
535   Coleman Cumby          M10UN        23/40   10:01       31:02
536   Ben Winkler            M10UN        24/40   10:01       31:02
537   Stacie Winkler         F4044        30/98   10:01       31:03
538   Brittany Sjogren       F3034        12/37   10:01       31:03
539   Christopher Sjogren    M3034        17/35   10:01       31:03
540   Natalie Zaruka         F1114        46/72   10:02       31:04
541   Kevin Kremer           M5054        22/50   10:02       31:04
542   Tim Bastian            M6064         9/29   10:02       31:05
543   Nicole Lundy           F4549        14/68   10:03       31:08
544   Johnny Phillips        M10UN        25/40   10:04       31:10
545   Caroline Pugh          F2024        23/61   10:04       31:11
546   Mattie Phillips        F1519        30/63   10:04       31:11
547   Lisa Tully             F5559         6/44   10:04       31:12
548   Caroline Butler        F1114        47/72   10:05       31:13
549   Will Marcet            M1114        41/62   10:05       31:14
550   Austin Hebert          M1114        42/62   10:05       31:16
551   Cali Noeding           M5054        23/50   10:05       31:16
552   Sarah Reilly           F2529        19/54   10:07       31:20
553   Suzan Elzawahry        F2024        24/61   10:07       31:22
554   Ryan Otsuka            M3539        20/36   10:07       31:22
555   Rachel Moore           F4044        31/98   10:08       31:23
556   Ruby Mockevicius       F3539        28/66   10:08       31:23
557   Paul Largo             M4549        36/74   10:08       31:23
558   Townes Ottinger        M10UN        26/40   10:08       31:24
559   Elsie Owen             F1519        31/63   10:09       31:27
560   Caitlin Carr           F3539        29/66   10:09       31:28
561   Thomas Savoie Jr       M2529        27/42   10:10       31:29
562   David Carr             M6569         2/14   10:10       31:29
563   Anthony Johnson        M4044        37/58   10:10       31:31
564   Adelina Johnson        F1114        48/72   10:10       31:31
565   Bill Zaruka            M4549        37/74   10:11       31:35
566   John Lomant            M4044        38/58   10:12       31:37
567   Carrie Campbell        F2529        20/54   10:12       31:37
568   Emmaline Cobb          F2024        25/61   10:13       31:39
569   Deena Lugar            M4549        38/74   10:13       31:40
570   Kent McKay             M5559        13/40   10:13       31:40
571   Brady Sullivan         F1519        32/63   10:13       31:40
572   Michelle Miller        F4549        15/68   10:13       31:40
573   Catherine Pugh         F5054        10/48   10:13       31:40
574   Tanner Rumrill         M3034        18/35   10:14       31:41
575   Hal Beardsley          M1114        43/62   10:14       31:42
576   Bella King             F1114        49/72   10:14       31:43
577   Mandy Wheeler-Brown    F4044        32/98   10:14       31:43
578   Anna Leary             F2024        26/61   10:14       31:43
579   Amy King               F4044        33/98   10:14       31:43
580   Thomas Plott           M1114        44/62   10:14       31:44
581   Maria Lowder           F5054        11/48   10:15       31:44
582   Blair Plott            F4549        16/68   10:15       31:46
583   Trey Cooper            M2024        26/48   10:16       31:48
584   Giny Mullins           F4044        34/98   10:16       31:50
585   Sam Steen              M3034        19/35   10:17       31:51
586   Rusty Laforge          M4549        39/74   10:17       31:52
587   Kaly Batson            F4549        17/68   10:20       32:02
588   Rebekah Connor         F2024        27/61   10:21       32:03
589   Dylan Melcher          M2024        27/48   10:21       32:04
590   Jenifer Schultz        F5559         7/44   10:21       32:05
591   Eric Johnson           M4044        39/58   10:22       32:06
592   Conor Chrisom          M3034        20/35   10:22       32:06
593   William Wileman        M1519        50/63   10:22       32:06
594   Mike Monsour           M4044        40/58   10:22       32:06
595   Katy Pulvere           F4044        35/98   10:22       32:07
596   Rena Coleman           F5559         8/44   10:22       32:08
597   Mallorie Sikes         F1519        33/63   10:22       32:08
598   Gina Wileman           F4549        18/68   10:22       32:08
599   Spencer Richardson     M3034        21/35   10:23       32:09
600   Andrew Mullins         M10UN        27/40   10:23       32:10

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:24 PM 6/14



30A 10K Thanksgiving Day Races - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Matthew Smith          M3034        22/35   10:23       32:10
602   Ella Jones             F1114        50/72   10:24       32:12
603   Connor Hayden          M1114        45/62   10:24       32:13
604   David Engle            M2024        28/48   10:24       32:14
605   Nicole Boudreau        F3539        30/66   10:24       32:14
606   Blaney Hudson          F2024        28/61   10:24       32:14
607   Rachel Condon          F1519        34/63   10:24       32:14
608   Matthew Condon         M4549        40/74   10:25       32:16
609   Michael Fowler         M5559        14/40   10:25       32:18
610   Parker Maddox          M2024        29/48   10:26       32:19
611   Lisa Jeffcoat          F4549        19/68   10:26       32:19
612   Jana Ellis             F5054        12/48   10:26       32:19
613   Larry Herrera          M6064        10/29   10:26       32:19
614   Chelsey Meise          F3539        31/66   10:26       32:20
615   Maria McDonough        F6064         5/30   10:26       32:20
616   Isabella Cobb          F1519        35/63   10:27       32:22
617   Finnley Ford           F10UN         9/39   10:27       32:24
618   Kori Ford              F4044        36/98   10:27       32:24
619   David Richardson       M2024        30/48   10:28       32:25
620   Kim Nahom              F6064         6/30   10:29       32:28
621   Courtney Perry         F3034        13/37   10:29       32:30
622   Bo Voltz               M2024        31/48   10:29       32:30
623   Michelle Just          F3539        32/66   10:30       32:32
624   Caleb Samuel           M1519        51/63   10:30       32:32
625   Miriam Redlinski       F10UN        10/39   10:30       32:33
626   Maciej Redlinski       M3539        21/36   10:30       32:33
627   Lauren Delozier        F4044        37/98   10:30       32:33
628   Ethan Earl             M10UN        28/40   10:31       32:34
629   George Draghiceanu     M5559        15/40   10:31       32:34
630   Jeremy Earl            M4044        41/58   10:31       32:35
631   Emily Monsour          F3034        14/37   10:31       32:35
632   Jennifer Kierce        F4549        20/68   10:31       32:36
633   Madeline Begalke       F2024        29/61   10:32       32:38
634   Cindy Anderson         F4549        21/68   10:32       32:38
635   Shirley Shearn         F5054        13/48   10:32       32:38
636   Jett Spahn             M1114        46/62   10:32       32:38
637   Cristian Orihuela      M4044        42/58   10:32       32:40
638   Caroline Martin        F1114        51/72   10:33       32:40
639   Julia Carleton         F4044        38/98   10:33       32:41
640   Paige Hurd             F5559         9/44   10:33       32:41
641   Abigail Roberts        F2529        21/54   10:33       32:42
642   Amber Rodriguez        F3539        33/66   10:33       32:42
643   Gabriel Rodriguez      M10UN        29/40   10:33       32:42
644   Rachael Jones          F3539        34/66   10:34       32:44
645   Chris Tardio           M4044        43/58   10:34       32:45
646   Chad Lowder            M5054        24/50   10:35       32:47
647   Christina Lee          F3539        35/66   10:35       32:49
648   Jonathan Erwin         M2024        32/48   10:36       32:51
649   Aiden Gaddie           M10UN        30/40   10:36       32:52
650   Jessica Fialkovich     F3539        36/66   10:37       32:53
651   Andrew Batson          M5054        25/50   10:37       32:55
652   Lisa Dick              F5054        14/48   10:37       32:55
653   Luke Healy             M1114        47/62   10:38       32:56
654   Drew Shannon           F4044        39/98   10:38       32:57
655   Jason Britt            M4044        44/58   10:38       32:58
656   Paul Donahue           M6569         3/14   10:38       32:58
657   Jayden Greenfield      F1114        52/72   10:39       32:58
658   Samantha Markin        F3539        37/66   10:39       32:58
659   Pam Greenfield         F4044        40/98   10:39       32:58
660   Judy Larkin            F6064         7/30   10:39       33:01
661   Nicole Spaulding       F3034        15/37   10:40       33:02
662   Curtis Schmidt         M4549        41/74   10:41       33:05
663   Steve Fisher           M5054        26/50   10:41       33:06
664   Eric Vincent           M5054        27/50   10:41       33:06
665   Tanner Reese           M2529        28/42   10:41       33:07
666   Dougla Trout           M4549        42/74   10:41       33:07
667   Zach Hamiltom          M4044        45/58   10:42       33:09
668   Emily OÂ’Connor        F2024        30/61   10:42       33:10
669   Addie Molpus           F3539        38/66   10:42       33:10
670   Jennifer Rauch         F4044        41/98   10:44       33:14
671   Michael Steele         M3034        23/35   10:44       33:15
672   Dana Roadnight         F4549        22/68   10:44       33:15
673   Cory Shannon           M3539        22/36   10:44       33:15
674   Dawn Persia            F4044        42/98   10:44       33:16
675   Preston Benson         M3034        24/35   10:44       33:16
676   Ashley Spahn           F3539        39/66   10:46       33:21
677   Taegan Riley           F2024        31/61   10:46       33:21
678   Reed Monsour           F10UN        11/39   10:46       33:21
679   Paul Monsour           M4549        43/74   10:46       33:21
680   Kylie Foley            F2024        32/61   10:46       33:21
681   Michael Cosgrove       M4549        44/74   10:46       33:22
682   John Scott             M2024        33/48   10:47       33:25
683   Charlie Conner         M1114        48/62   10:47       33:25
684   Kurt Buchert           M4549        45/74   10:47       33:26
685   Max Cosgrove           M10UN        31/40   10:48       33:29
686   John Hunt              M4549        46/74   10:49       33:31
687   Annika Worden          F3539        40/66   10:49       33:31
688   Max Griffith           M10UN        32/40   10:50       33:32
689   Ryan Griffith          M4044        46/58   10:50       33:32
690   Jill McNamara          F5054        15/48   10:50       33:34
691   Madison West           F2024        33/61   10:50       33:34
692   Elizabeth Coggin       F1114        53/72   10:50       33:35
693   George Herrington      M7579          1/9   10:50       33:35
694   Patterson Conner       M4044        47/58   10:52       33:40
695   Gregory Rockenbaugh    M3539        23/36   10:53       33:42
696   Jessica Rockenbaugh    F3539        41/66   10:53       33:44
697   Thomas Trapp           M1114        49/62   10:53       33:45
698   Brandon Rosenthal      M4549        47/74   10:54       33:45
699   Justin Ford            M4044        48/58   10:54       33:46
700   Charlotte Robinson     F1114        54/72   10:54       33:47
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701   Debbi Kiekover         F5559        10/44   10:56       33:51
702   Holly Prescott         F4044        43/98   10:56       33:54
703   Joshua Malnofski       M4549        48/74   10:56       33:54
704   Emily Perino           F2024        34/61   10:57       33:56
705   Juliana Gutierrez      F4549        23/68   10:58       33:57
706   Stephanie Whitaker     F4044        44/98   10:58       34:00
707   Hunter Bigge           M2024        34/48   10:59       34:01
708   Chad Bishop            M4044        49/58   10:59       34:02
709   Max Keith              M2024        35/48   11:00       34:06
710   Amanda Bishop          F4044        45/98   11:00       34:06
711   Parker Foodman         M1519        52/63   11:00       34:06
712   Robert Holler          M5559        16/40   11:01       34:07
713   Colby Zaruka           M1114        50/62   11:01       34:07
714   Melina Manuelidis      F1519        36/63   11:01       34:07
715   John Avis              M4549        49/74   11:01       34:07
716   Macy Hopkins           F2024        35/61   11:01       34:09
717   Craig Francks          M6569         4/14   11:01       34:09
718   Annie Couch            F2529        22/54   11:02       34:12
719   Carly Couch            F2529        23/54   11:02       34:13
720   Lauren Ashley Peebles  F4044        46/98   11:02       34:13
721   Sue Nicholson          F6569         2/11   11:03       34:14
722   Harvey Fowler          M3034        25/35   11:03       34:14
723   Grant Flowers          M1114        51/62   11:03       34:15
724   Maria Healy            F5054        16/48   11:04       34:16
725   Laertes Manuelidis     M5054        28/50   11:05       34:20
726   Meg Flowers            F4044        47/98   11:05       34:20
727   Alice Foley            F5559        11/44   11:05       34:21
728   Julia Rubio            F2024        36/61   11:05       34:22
729   Jack Stacey            F10UN        12/39   11:05       34:22
730   Logan Schmitz          M2024        36/48   11:06       34:23
731   Grover Brown           M2024        37/48   11:06       34:23
732   Lindsey Turner         F3539        42/66   11:07       34:25
733   Lisa Sharma            F4044        48/98   11:07       34:26
734   Abigail Keith          F2024        37/61   11:07       34:27
735   Tate Watson            F10UN        13/39   11:07       34:27
736   Lisa Segraves          F4549        24/68   11:08       34:28
737   Willy Lehner           M2529        29/42   11:08       34:28
738   Alexandra Whitaker     F3034        16/37   11:08       34:29
739   Chandler Scott         F2529        24/54   11:08       34:30
740   Julie Stevens          F4044        49/98   11:08       34:31
741   Brad Cooper            M4549        50/74   11:09       34:32
742   Lauren Richardson      F2529        25/54   11:09       34:33
743   Isabella Gutierrez     F4549        25/68   11:09       34:33
744   Kirby Wisler           M5559        17/40   11:10       34:35
745   Greg Creech            M6064        11/29   11:10       34:37
746   Oliver Cruise          M10UN        33/40   11:11       34:39
747   Macon Pulvere          M1114        52/62   11:12       34:42
748   Megan Crawford         F2024        38/61   11:12       34:43
749   Kristi Henderson       F5054        17/48   11:13       34:44
750   Abigail Raley          F2024        39/61   11:14       34:48
751   Michael Talaga         M2529        30/42   11:14       34:48
752   Sarah Brummett         F2024        40/61   11:14       34:50
753   George Lazenby         M2529        31/42   11:15       34:51
754   Olivia Young           F2024        41/61   11:15       34:51
755   Sara Stigler           F4549        26/68   11:16       34:53
756   Kristin Hayden         F3539        43/66   11:16       34:55
757   Niery Turner           F10UN        14/39   11:17       34:57
758   Perri Prellop          F5054        18/48   11:17       34:59
759   Lacy Benson            F3034        17/37   11:19       35:02
760   Anna Monsour           F4549        27/68   11:19       35:04
761   Piper Boughey          F10UN        15/39   11:19       35:04
762   Annalize Potgieter     F6064         8/30   11:19       35:04
763   Theo Potgieter         M3539        24/36   11:19       35:05
764   Reid Jaeger            F2024        42/61   11:19       35:05
765   Sydnee Buchanan        F2529        26/54   11:20       35:06
766   Michael Fowler         M2529        32/42   11:20       35:06
767   Colin Mitchell         F4549        28/68   11:20       35:06
768   Paige Jaeger           F1519        37/63   11:20       35:07
769   Karl Jaeger            M5559        18/40   11:20       35:07
770   Addi Boughey           F10UN        16/39   11:20       35:07
771   Wade Watkins           M4549        51/74   11:20       35:08
772   Kate Watkins           F1114        55/72   11:20       35:08
773   Emily Natalio          F4044        50/98   11:21       35:09
774   Robert Talbert         M5054        29/50   11:21       35:11
775   Rosalie Blair          F2529        27/54   11:23       35:16
776   Angelica Pichardo      F1114        56/72   11:23       35:17
777   Kelley Brummett        F5054        19/48   11:24       35:19
778   Steven Undercoffer     M6569         5/14   11:25       35:22
779   Emma Watkins           F1519        38/63   11:26       35:25
780   Katie Smithson         F4044        51/98   11:27       35:29
781   Danielle Williams      F4044        52/98   11:27       35:29
782   Jessica Manning-Acebo  F4549        29/68   11:27       35:30
783   Emily Beardsley        F4549        30/68   11:28       35:31
784   Jim Simpson            M6064        12/29   11:29       35:34
785   Ryan Wright            M3034        26/35   11:29       35:34
786   Natcha Gibson          F3034        18/37   11:29       35:35
787   Samuel Richardson      M3034        27/35   11:30       35:38
788   Catherine Cramer       F1519        39/63   11:30       35:39
789   Caroline Galbraith     F5054        20/48   11:32       35:43
790   Jamie Smith            F3539        44/66   11:32       35:43
791   Daniel Wagner          M7579          2/9   11:32       35:43
792   Heather Sprigler       F3539        45/66   11:32       35:43
793   Beth Leary             F4549        31/68   11:32       35:44
794   David Taub             M6064        13/29   11:33       35:47
795   Riley Vincent          F1519        40/63   11:34       35:50
796   Kim Meacham            F4044        53/98   11:34       35:50
797   Manning Phillips       M1114        53/62   11:36       35:58
798   Ashley Zaruka          F10UN        17/39   11:37       35:59
799   Jenn Zaruka            F4044        54/98   11:37       36:00
800   Poppy Tapia            F1519        41/63   11:38       36:03
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801   Edyta Ksiag            F4549        32/68   11:38       36:04
802   Angie Green            F5054        21/48   11:39       36:07
803   Jen Buehler            F4044        55/98   11:39       36:07
804   Brae Cook              F2024        43/61   11:40       36:09
805   Jenn Boughey           M3539        25/36   11:41       36:11
806   Elizabeth Russell      F1519        42/63   11:41       36:12
807   Benson Henry           M5054        30/50   11:41       36:12
808   Chris Henderson        M5054        31/50   11:41       36:13
809   Steven Arentz          M2024        38/48   11:42       36:14
810   Julie Hurley           F4044        56/98   11:42       36:14
811   Kelley Phillips        F4549        33/68   11:43       36:19
812   Denver Turner          M10UN        34/40   11:43       36:19
813   Ellis Rohrberger       F10UN        18/39   11:43       36:19
814   Jenifer Rohrberger     F4044        57/98   11:43       36:20
815   John Moorehouse        M7579          3/9   11:43       36:20
816   Crystal Overend        F4044        58/98   11:44       36:20
817   Caroline Gladstone     F3034        19/37   11:44       36:21
818   Kelly Piland           F3539        46/66   11:44       36:22
819   Melanie Gilbertson     F5054        22/48   11:44       36:22
820   Samantha Smith         F1519        43/63   11:44       36:22
821   Chad Kierce            M4549        52/74   11:44       36:22
822   Belinda Watson         F5559        12/44   11:44       36:23
823   Ryan Downs             M4549        53/74   11:45       36:23
824   Avery Johnson          F1519        44/63   11:45       36:24
825   Raegan Lowder          F1519        45/63   11:46       36:27
826   Marissa Downs          F4044        59/98   11:46       36:27
827   Pearson Beardsley      M4549        54/74   11:47       36:29
828   Courtney Bedell        F5559        13/44   11:47       36:30
829   Stacey Beardsley       F4549        34/68   11:47       36:31
830   Lucile Beardsley       F4549        35/68   11:47       36:31
831   Sheila Rubio           F5559        14/44   11:47       36:32
832   Matt Dement            M3539        26/36   11:48       36:33
833   Layla Dement           F3539        47/66   11:48       36:33
834   Phillip Stutts         M4549        55/74   11:48       36:34
835   Parker Stutts          F10UN        19/39   11:48       36:35
836   Annie Stutts           F4044        60/98   11:49       36:35
837   Jeff Betts             M5559        19/40   11:49       36:36
838   Chloe Manuelidis       F1519        46/63   11:49       36:36
839   Nancy Callea           F4044        61/98   11:51       36:43
840   Wayne Slocum           M6569         6/14   11:52       36:45
841   Jennifer Wisler        F5559        15/44   11:53       36:48
842   Ryan Senter            M4549        56/74   11:53       36:49
843   Kimberly Grucza        F3034        20/37   11:55       36:56
844   Bill Archer            M5559        20/40   11:56       36:57
845   Ivan Rodriguez         M4549        57/74   11:59       37:07
846   Brian Mullins          M5559        21/40   11:59       37:09
847   Angelo Rodriguez       M10UN        35/40   12:00       37:10
848   Lawren Williams        F1519        47/63   12:00       37:10
849   Cecilia Rubio          F1519        48/63   12:05       37:25
850   Ellie Walker           F2529        28/54   12:05       37:27
851   Josh Walker            M2529        33/42   12:06       37:28
852   James Scott            M5559        22/40   12:06       37:29
853   Maddie Schoeller       F1114        57/72   12:08       37:35
854   Myndee Richardson      F3034        21/37   12:08       37:36
855   Holly Nienow           F4044        62/98   12:09       37:39
856   Tara Schoeller         F4549        36/68   12:09       37:40
857   Robert Cruise          M4549        58/74   12:10       37:41
858   Amber Gaddie           F3034        22/37   12:10       37:43
859   Wyatt Peterie          M1519        53/63   12:11       37:45
860   Warren Peterie         M2024        39/48   12:11       37:46
861   Elaina Peterie         F4549        37/68   12:11       37:46
862   Sylvia Holler          F5559        16/44   12:12       37:47
863   Stephen Rubio          M6569         7/14   12:12       37:48
864   Sydney Price           F2529        29/54   12:12       37:49
865   Holly Rollins          F5559        17/44   12:13       37:51
866   Kelly Dougher          M5559        23/40   12:14       37:53
867   Wylie Carr             M3539        27/36   12:14       37:55
868   Hanna Anderson         F2024        44/61   12:14       37:56
869   Devin Rains            M2024        40/48   12:15       37:56
870   Taylor Anderson        F2024        45/61   12:15       37:58
871   Danny Morgan           M5559        24/40   12:16       37:59
872   Jennifer McKay         F5559        18/44   12:18       38:06
873   Emma Grace Cuenin      F10UN        20/39   12:18       38:08
874   Kari Cuenin            F3539        48/66   12:18       38:08
875   Abigail Rollins        F3539        49/66   12:19       38:10
876   Zoey Fowler            F3034        23/37   12:20       38:12
877   Cordy Ramer            M4549        59/74   12:20       38:13
878   Liliana Bernardo       F10UN        21/39   12:21       38:16
879   Frank Bernardo         M4549        60/74   12:21       38:16
880   Bradley Bugg           M5054        32/50   12:21       38:16
881   Gabby Benson           F2024        46/61   12:21       38:16
882   Warren Shows           M5559        25/40   12:22       38:20
883   Nathan Harden          M3034        28/35   12:23       38:21
884   Mary Anne Shows        F5559        19/44   12:23       38:22
885   Valeria Veras          F1519        49/63   12:23       38:24
886   Lucy Harkinson         F10UN        22/39   12:24       38:24
887   Gabriella Collins      F2529        30/54   12:24       38:24
888   Benjamin Harkinson     M4044        50/58   12:24       38:24
889   Lane Wheeler           M1114        54/62   12:24       38:25
890   Maeve Harkinson        F10UN        23/39   12:25       38:28
891   Danielle Schlacks      F4044        63/98   12:26       38:32
892   Tim Smith              M7074          2/7   12:27       38:34
893   Javier Tapia           M6064        14/29   12:27       38:35
894   Kathryn Lefebvre       F4549        38/68   12:27       38:35
895   Carol Smith            F6569         3/11   12:27       38:36
896   Karen Whitley          F6064         9/30   12:29       38:41
897   Diane Lee              F5559        20/44   12:29       38:42
898   Jonathan Lee           M2529        34/42   12:30       38:43
899   Charlotte Welker       F1519        50/63   12:30       38:44
900   Lisa Rambler           F6064        10/30   12:35       38:59
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901   Angi Martin            F4549        39/68   12:36       39:01
902   Lynn Timperman         F5054        23/48   12:37       39:04
903   Kristin Avis           F4549        40/68   12:37       39:06
904   Wendy Cooper           F4549        41/68   12:38       39:08
905   Doug Poldrugo          M5054        33/50   12:38       39:10
906   Martha Benson          F5559        21/44   12:39       39:11
907   Cindy Couch            F5054        24/48   12:39       39:11
908   Tara Brown             F5054        25/48   12:39       39:12
909   Sydney Bagby           F2024        47/61   12:39       39:12
910   Courtney Watson        F4549        42/68   12:39       39:13
911   Ashley Johnson         F4044        64/98   12:40       39:16
912   Don Benson             M7074          3/7   12:41       39:17
913   Bryan Ford             M4549        61/74   12:41       39:19
914   Norman Roberts         M5559        26/40   12:41       39:19
915   Scott Shelton          M2529        35/42   12:41       39:19
916   Kimberly Webb          F5054        26/48   12:42       39:20
917   Emery Lang             F1114        58/72   12:42       39:21
918   Jeri Jones             F4044        65/98   12:44       39:27
919   Faith Brewer           F2529        31/54   12:44       39:27
920   Brad Schwimer          M3539        28/36   12:44       39:27
921   Reagan Gossett         F10UN        24/39   12:45       39:30
922   John Lane              M5054        34/50   12:46       39:35
923   Brooke Gossett         F4044        66/98   12:47       39:38
924   MacKenzie Roberts      F1519        51/63   12:48       39:40
925   Joshua Brown           M2529        36/42   12:50       39:46
926   Jason Whiddon          M4549        62/74   12:51       39:50
927   Margaret Whiddon       F1519        52/63   12:51       39:50
928   Madeline Campbell      F2024        48/61   12:51       39:51
929   Marshall Campbell      M1519        54/63   12:52       39:51
930   Greg Winchester        M6569         8/14   12:52       39:52
931   Frank Purvis           M5559        27/40   12:53       39:54
932   Robin West             F5559        22/44   12:55       40:01
933   Jett Y                 M1114        55/62   12:56       40:04
934   Alys Pfluger           F10UN        25/39   12:56       40:05
935   Julie Aaronson         F5559        23/44   12:57       40:06
936   Samantha Foshee        F2529        32/54   12:57       40:07
937   Shane Foshee           M3034        29/35   12:57       40:08
938   William Benson         M5559        28/40   12:58       40:11
939   Cecilie Pfluger        F3539        50/66   12:58       40:11
940   Frank Bernardo         M1114        56/62   12:58       40:12
941   Kassaundra Shearn      F2529        33/54   12:59       40:12
942   Smitha Bhandari        F4044        67/98   12:59       40:13
943   Simon Eastwick         M6064        15/29   12:59       40:13
944   Micala Bernardo        F4044        68/98   12:59       40:13
945   Cindy Eastwick         F5559        24/44   12:59       40:14
946   Suzy Poe               F4044        69/98   13:00       40:16
947   Kaila Slocum           F3034        24/37   13:00       40:17
948   Cathy Ford             F5559        25/44   13:00       40:18
949   Susie Scott            F6569         4/11   13:01       40:19
950   Tracy Jacobs           F4549        43/68   13:01       40:21
951   Claire Whiddon         F4549        44/68   13:01       40:21
952   Connie Tapia           F2024        49/61   13:02       40:22
953   Bennett Cumby          M10UN        36/40   13:03       40:25
954   Kathryn Muehleisen     F2529        34/54   13:03       40:25
955   Jordan Keith           F2529        35/54   13:03       40:25
956   Julie Cumby            F3539        51/66   13:03       40:26
957   Samuel Shelton         M3034        30/35   13:04       40:31
958   Kimberly Ivester       F5054        27/48   13:05       40:34
959   Isao Oishi             M7579          4/9   13:07       40:37
960   Michael Hill           M3539        29/36   13:07       40:39
961   David Del Sol          M3539        30/36   13:07       40:39
962   Jillian Del Sol        F3034        25/37   13:07       40:40
963   Scott Johnson          M2024        41/48   13:07       40:40
964   Josie Crossman         F1519        53/63   13:08       40:42
965   Neal Anderson          M4549        63/74   13:09       40:44
966   Ethan Shearn           M2529        37/42   13:12       40:55
967   Thomas Shows           M2529        38/42   13:13       40:59
968   Megan Shows            F2529        36/54   13:14       40:59
969   Mary Crossman          F5054        28/48   13:15       41:02
970   Garrett Ferrel         M3034        31/35   13:15       41:02
971   Alan Nash              M6064        16/29   13:15       41:04
972   Kayla Ferrel           F3034        26/37   13:15       41:04
973   Holli Krieger          F3539        52/66   13:16       41:07
974   Don Pruett             M6064        17/29   13:17       41:09
975   Catherine McNealy      F3539        53/66   13:17       41:11
976   Greg McKinney          M7074          4/7   13:20       41:20
977   Jennifer Jones         F4044        70/98   13:22       41:25
978   Megan Tully Kremer     F5054        29/48   13:23       41:29
979   Tiffanie Starr         F4549        45/68   13:24       41:33
980   Carol Hebron           F5559        26/44   13:25       41:35
981   Alyssa Culipher        F2024        50/61   13:26       41:37
982   Jack Rosenthal         M1114        57/62   13:26       41:39
983   John Foley             M5559        29/40   13:27       41:40
984   Julie Green            F4549        46/68   13:28       41:43
985   Mandy Laforge          F4549        47/68   13:28       41:43
986   Elle Worden            F10UN        26/39   13:28       41:44
987   Hayden Green           M5054        35/50   13:28       41:45
988   Sean Boudreau          M4549        64/74   13:29       41:47
989   Lena Capitelli         F1114        59/72   13:30       41:50
990   Christine Welker       F4044        71/98   13:30       41:50
991   Merry Morgan Holotik   F4044        72/98   13:31       41:52
992   Jim Holotik            M7074          5/7   13:31       41:53
993   Tommy Savoie           M5559        30/40   13:32       41:57
994   Michelle Mayes         F5559        27/44   13:34       42:02
995   Eva Madison            F5054        30/48   13:34       42:02
996   Caitlin Madison        F4044        73/98   13:34       42:02
997   Ashley Cole            F2529        37/54   13:34       42:03
998   Kelly Levalley Hunt    F4549        48/68   13:37       42:12
999   Austen Carr            F4044        74/98   13:37       42:13
1000  Cheryl Moran           F6064        11/30   13:38       42:13
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1001  Paula Savoie           F5559        28/44   13:38       42:15
1002  Angela Winnier         F5054        31/48   13:38       42:15
1003  Scott Briggs           M5559        31/40   13:39       42:17
1004  Rebecca Briggs         F2529        38/54   13:39       42:18
1005  Ryann Gilbert          F1114        60/72   13:40       42:21
1006  Amelia Melcher         F1114        61/72   13:40       42:22
1007  Parker Lenig           F10UN        27/39   13:41       42:24
1008  David Caldwell         M4549        65/74   13:43       42:29
1009  Ben Lepere             M3034        32/35   13:44       42:32
1010  Michal Caldwell        F4549        49/68   13:44       42:33
1011  Kimberley Gilbert      F4044        75/98   13:46       42:41
1012  Hannah Gemmel          F1114        62/72   13:47       42:43
1013  Jeffrey Stricker       M5054        36/50   13:48       42:46
1014  Wade Stricker          M1519        55/63   13:48       42:46
1015  Unknown Runner         M????          2/5   13:49       42:49
1016  Drew McDonnough        M2024        42/48   13:49       42:50
1017  Jenna McDonnough       F4549        50/68   13:50       42:51
1018  Tanner Trapp           M10UN        37/40   13:50       42:53
1019  Nick Gemmel            M4044        51/58   13:51       42:55
1020  Anna Jordanov          F2024        51/61   13:51       42:57
1021  Brianna Jordanov       F2024        52/61   13:53       43:03
1022  Kayley Hudson          F3539        54/66   13:54       43:03
1023  George Roland          M5054        37/50   13:55       43:08
1024  Amanda Hollister       F4549        51/68   13:58       43:16
1025  Ashley Smith           F4549        52/68   13:58       43:16
1026  Peter Melcher          M4549        66/74   13:58       43:16
1027  Lauren Phillips        F4549        53/68   13:58       43:16
1028  Mary Becerra           F2529        39/54   13:58       43:17
1029  Michael Phillips       M5054        38/50   13:58       43:18
1030  Barbara Khanna         F6569         5/11   13:59       43:20
1031  Wendy Suffredini       F5559        29/44   14:01       43:25
1032  Angelika Mackey        F4549        54/68   14:01       43:25
1033  Greg Maloney           M5054        39/50   14:02       43:30
1034  Jennifer Maloney       F4044        76/98   14:02       43:30
1035  Brenna Jaeger          F5559        30/44   14:02       43:30
1036  Alex Jaeger            F2024        53/61   14:02       43:31
1037  Haley Barnett          F5054        32/48   14:03       43:31
1038  Jennifer Barton        F3539        55/66   14:04       43:36
1039  Denise Betts           F6064        12/30   14:04       43:37
1040  Ginger Johnson         F3034        27/37   14:05       43:37
1041  Lorie Pate             F4549        55/68   14:05       43:38
1042  Ryan Johnson           M3539        31/36   14:05       43:40
1043  Blake Johnson          M4044        52/58   14:07       43:44
1044  Sam Wheeler            M1519        56/63   14:09       43:52
1045  Kimberly Lyon          F5559        31/44   14:10       43:53
1046  Heather Goodchild      F4044        77/98   14:10       43:55
1047  Carter Hallowell       M5559        32/40   14:11       43:56
1048  Madeline Cosgrove      F10UN        28/39   14:17       44:16
1049  Lori Talbert           F5054        33/48   14:17       44:17
1050  Danell Head            F4549        56/68   14:20       44:24
1051  Erika Peveto           F3539        56/66   14:20       44:25
1052  Benjamin Smith         M4549        67/74   14:21       44:27
1053  Ken Ferrell            M5559        33/40   14:21       44:28
1054  Ethan Gray             M4044        53/58   14:22       44:31
1055  John Horan             M6064        18/29   14:23       44:33
1056  Renata Baker           F5559        32/44   14:23       44:35
1057  Elaine Johnson         F6064        13/30   14:24       44:36
1058  Bill Johnson           M6064        19/29   14:24       44:36
1059  Cecilia Lepere         F7074          2/8   14:27       44:45
1060  Laura Wright           F6064        14/30   14:27       44:47
1061  London Stoyles         F10UN        29/39   14:29       44:53
1062  Chris Stoyles          M5054        40/50   14:29       44:53
1063  Molly Zaruka           F10UN        30/39   14:32       45:02
1064  Will McDonough &#12790 M2024        43/48   14:32       45:02
1065  Tim McDonough &#128140 M5559        34/40   14:32       45:02
1066  Charlie McDonough      M1519        57/63   14:32       45:03
1067  Durand Heath           M10UN        38/40   14:34       45:07
1068  Brandon Efferson       M2024        44/48   14:34       45:08
1069  Aidan Stewart          M1519        58/63   14:35       45:10
1070  Amelia Campbell        F1114        63/72   14:36       45:13
1071  Wendy Iovino           F4044        78/98   14:36       45:14
1072  Marlee Hull            F1114        64/72   14:36       45:16
1073  Langston Hopkins       M2024        45/48   14:38       45:21
1074  Michael Hopkins        M4044        54/58   14:39       45:23
1075  Preston Hopkins        M1114        58/62   14:39       45:24
1076  Kathy Shampine         F7074          3/8   14:39       45:25
1077  John Fortenberry       M6064        20/29   14:40       45:28
1078  Andrew Aaronson        M5559        35/40   14:41       45:30
1079  Jordan Aaronson        F2529        40/54   14:41       45:30
1080  Lisa Davison           F4044        79/98   14:41       45:31
1081  Leilani Morgan         F4044        80/98   14:42       45:32
1082  Wista Nash             F4044        81/98   14:42       45:33
1083  Bg Davison             M4044        55/58   14:42       45:34
1084  Connie Pruett          F6064        15/30   14:43       45:36
1085  Ashley Gill-Wright     F3539        57/66   14:43       45:36
1086  Adam Foodman           M5054        41/50   14:43       45:37
1087  Perry Lepere           M7579          5/9   14:45       45:41
1088  Adriana Stacey         F4044        82/98   14:46       45:44
1089  Claire Williams        F1519        54/63   14:50       45:59
1090  Carson Hayden          M1114        59/62   14:51       46:00
1091  Nicole Efferson        F2024        54/61   14:51       46:01
1092  Karyn Donahue          F6064        16/30   14:51       46:02
1093  Brianna Fadden         F1519        55/63   14:52       46:04
1094  Laura Hopkins          F4044        83/98   14:52       46:05
1095  Ethan Stewart          M1519        59/63   14:53       46:06
1096  Michele Orchard        F5559        33/44   14:53       46:06
1097  Aliyah Welker          F1519        56/63   14:57       46:18
1098  Patrice Case           F7074          4/8   15:00       46:27
1099  Mary Camille Savoie    F2529        41/54   15:00       46:28
1100  Tiffany Bailey         F3034        28/37   15:00       46:28
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1101  Danielle McRae         F4044        84/98   15:00       46:29
1102  Alisa Popova           F2024        55/61   15:00       46:29
1103  Jonathan Calfee        M3539        32/36   15:01       46:31
1104  Maya Rieben            F10UN        31/39   15:01       46:31
1105  Richard Barton         M6569         9/14   15:02       46:34
1106  Allonda Meriwether     F4044        85/98   15:03       46:37
1107  Giselle Rodriguez      F10UN        32/39   15:07       46:50
1108  Austin Duncan          M1519        60/63   15:08       46:53
1109  Matthew Bryson Hughes  M2529        39/42   15:09       46:56
1110  Courtlyn Purvis        F1114        65/72   15:09       46:57
1111  Ethan Knight           M1114        60/62   15:09       46:57
1112  Anne Whitten Trapp     F10UN        33/39   15:11       47:03
1113  Alex Grady             F2529        42/54   15:11       47:03
1114  David Grady            M6064        21/29   15:11       47:03
1115  Isabel Nunez           F2529        43/54   15:15       47:17
1116  Taylor Weldon          F2529        44/54   15:16       47:18
1117  Whitney Weldon         F2024        56/61   15:16       47:18
1118  Paige Noel             F3034        29/37   15:16       47:19
1119  Elizabeth Trapp        F4044        86/98   15:17       47:21
1120  Bryan Del Sol          M6569        10/14   15:19       47:27
1121  Alexandra Del Sol      F3034        30/37   15:19       47:29
1122  Melissa Matthews       F5559        34/44   15:20       47:30
1123  William Matthews       M5559        36/40   15:20       47:30
1124  Unknown Runner         M????          3/5   15:21       47:36
1125  Valerie Lisenbyelore   F6064        17/30   15:23       47:41
1126  Shannon Vallas         F4044        87/98   15:23       47:41
1127  Tamara Gremillion      F5054        34/48   15:24       47:43
1128  Nicole Saunders        F4549        57/68   15:26       47:50
1129  Nick Buten             M3034        33/35   15:26       47:50
1130  Camille Buten          F2529        45/54   15:27       47:51
1131  Michael Connor         M5054        42/50   15:28       47:54
1132  Kimberly Connor        F5054        35/48   15:28       47:55
1133  Emily Fowler           F3034        31/37   15:29       48:00
1134  Samantha Stroud        F2529        46/54   15:30       48:03
1135  Caroline Johnson       F2024        57/61   15:31       48:05
1136  Noelle Chatigny        F1519        57/63   15:31       48:05
1137  Paige Noel             F3034        32/37   15:34       48:14
1138  Paige Noel             M2024        46/48   15:34       48:14
1139  Paige Noel             M2024        47/48   15:34       48:14
1140  Amy Johnson            F5054        36/48   15:34       48:15
1141  Josh Trapp             M4549        68/74   15:35       48:19
1142  Caroline Smith         F1114        66/72   15:37       48:24
1143  John Nicholson         M7074          6/7   15:37       48:25
1144  Sibi Riffer            F5054        37/48   15:38       48:26
1145  Emma Pearl Riffer      F1519        58/63   15:38       48:26
1146  Michelle Schlacks      F2024        58/61   15:38       48:28
1147  Pam Poldrugo           F5054        38/48   15:40       48:32
1148  Jonathan Gilbert       M4044        56/58   15:41       48:35
1149  Jacquelyn Knight       F6569         6/11   15:47       48:55
1150  Erin Hardman           F4044        88/98   15:48       48:56
1151  Paige Carty            F1519        59/63   15:49       49:00
1152  Kristy Futscher        F3539        58/66   15:49       49:01
1153  Stella Malnofski       F1114        67/72   15:49       49:02
1154  John Paul Knight       M4549        69/74   15:49       49:02
1155  James Cramer           M6064        22/29   15:50       49:04
1156  Josette Cramer         F5559        35/44   15:50       49:04
1157  Amy Orkin              F5559        36/44   15:51       49:06
1158  Devin Orkin            M2529        40/42   15:51       49:06
1159  Kelly Shultz           F3539        59/66   15:51       49:07
1160  Adam Orkin             M5559        37/40   15:51       49:07
1161  Walter Shultz          M4044        57/58   15:51       49:08
1162  Kim Reboul             F4549        58/68   15:52       49:09
1163  Finley Kewley          F10UN        34/39   15:56       49:23
1164  Andrea Kewley          F3539        60/66   15:57       49:25
1165  Victoria Gutierrez     F4549        59/68   15:58       49:28
1166  Ella Campbell          F10UN        35/39   15:58       49:29
1167  Tessa Stanley          F2529        47/54   15:59       49:32
1168  Caleigh Hankins        F2024        59/61   15:59       49:33
1169  Lindsey Gray           F4044        89/98   16:01       49:38
1170  Jorge Gutierrez        M4549        70/74   16:01       49:39
1171  James Gutierrez        M4549        71/74   16:02       49:40
1172  Evie Mullins           F5054        39/48   16:02       49:41
1173  Clayton Williams       M4549        72/74   16:02       49:42
1174  Jennifer Loftis        F5054        40/48   16:05       49:49
1175  Trina Desforges        F5054        41/48   16:05       49:49
1176  Ava Saunders           F1114        68/72   16:06       49:53
1177  Kord Pearson           M2024        48/48   16:06       49:54
1178  Thomas Bond            M5559        38/40   16:11       50:10
1179  Andrew Bevill          M1519        61/63   16:12       50:13
1180  Carl Davis             F6064        18/30   16:13       50:16
1181  Sherry Davis           F6064        19/30   16:13       50:16
1182  Sheri Cann             F6064        20/30   16:14       50:18
1183  Mildred Queen          F7579          1/3   16:15       50:21
1184  Terra N Hull           F5054        42/48   16:16       50:25
1185  Marah Billiet          F4549        60/68   16:18       50:29
1186  Chloe Cox              F10UN        36/39   16:20       50:38
1187  Marrisa Cox            F3539        61/66   16:20       50:38
1188  Brandon Cox            M3539        33/36   16:20       50:38
1189  Craig Bartosh          M3539        34/36   16:24       50:49
1190  Rhonda Bagby           F5054        43/48   16:25       50:51
1191  Kimberly Barnhill      F5054        44/48   16:25       50:53
1192  David Barnhill         M5054        43/50   16:25       50:53
1193  Jenny Smith            F3539        62/66   16:25       50:53
1194  Michael Parker         M6569        11/14   16:25       50:54
1195  Heather Senter         F4549        61/68   16:26       50:56
1196  Ali Bedell             F2024        60/61   16:26       50:57
1197  Hailey Bedell          F2529        48/54   16:27       50:59
1198  Ava Soza               F1519        60/63   16:30       51:09
1199  Jill Keith             F5054        45/48   16:30       51:09
1200  Kate Speer             F1114        69/72   16:31       51:10

Generated February 3, 2026 at 9:24 PM 12/14



30A 10K Thanksgiving Day Races - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Coundinia Roberts      F5054        46/48   16:32       51:14
1202  Samantha Foodman       F4044        90/98   16:33       51:17
1203  Asher Foodman          M1114        61/62   16:33       51:18
1204  Kaycee McAdams         F3034        33/37   16:37       51:31
1205  Lindsey Cherry         F2529        49/54   16:38       51:32
1206  Cherisse Hixson        F4044        91/98   16:39       51:36
1207  Trish Starkey          F3539        63/66   16:39       51:37
1208  Adrian Lazarus         M1114        62/62   16:39       51:37
1209  David Lazarus          M4549        73/74   16:41       51:43
1210  Sherrill Malnofski     F6064        21/30   16:42       51:45
1211  Fitzhugh Wickham       M5559        39/40   16:46       51:59
1212  Diane Wickham          F5559        37/44   16:47       52:00
1213  Douglas Cropper        M6064        23/29   16:49       52:08
1214  Cannon Speer           M10UN        39/40   16:55       52:25
1215  Brett Speer            M5054        44/50   16:56       52:27
1216  David Owen             M1519        62/63   16:56       52:28
1217  Jennifer Jordanov      F5054        47/48   16:56       52:29
1218  Luane Culpepper        F6064        22/30   16:56       52:30
1219  Erin Hurd              M5054        45/50   17:00       52:40
1220  Ally Hurd              F2529        50/54   17:00       52:41
1221  Sophie Hill            F2529        51/54   17:04       52:55
1222  Matt Anasiewicz        M5054        46/50   17:05       52:55
1223  Alana Anderson         F4549        62/68   17:06       53:00
1224  Jeff Anderson          M5054        47/50   17:06       53:01
1225  Gretchen Kilbey        F6064        23/30   17:11       53:16
1226  Spencer Kilbey         M3034        34/35   17:11       53:16
1227  Richard Maddox         M5054        48/50   17:13       53:20
1228  James Kelly            M5559        40/40   17:13       53:21
1229  Stephanie Moore        F4549        63/68   17:13       53:21
1230  Barbara Kelly          F5054        48/48   17:13       53:22
1231  Candice Maddox         F5559        38/44   17:13       53:22
1232  Christine Spencer      F4044        92/98   17:15       53:26
1233  Barbara Smith          F6064        24/30   17:20       53:43
1234  Stephen Smith          M6064        24/29   17:21       53:46
1235  Shelli McKee           F4549        64/68   17:22       53:49
1236  Christina Strader      F3034        34/37   17:22       53:50
1237  Kellie Sikes           F4549        65/68   17:22       53:50
1238  Sarah Heath            F4044        93/98   17:23       53:52
1239  Ann Miller             F7579          2/3   17:26       54:02
1240  Eric Pearce            M3539        35/36   17:27       54:04
1241  Iva Pearce             F4044        94/98   17:27       54:04
1242  Naresh Khanna          M7579          6/9   17:30       54:15
1243  Livley Gleason         F10UN        37/39   17:42       54:50
1244  Joseph Rytlewski       M7579          7/9   17:44       54:57
1245  Vicky Wich             F7074          5/8   17:48       55:10
1246  Retha Fortenberry      F6064        25/30   17:50       55:17
1247  Tabitha Casey          F4549        66/68   17:51       55:19
1248  Adrianne Fortenberry   F3539        64/66   17:52       55:22
1249  Jake Rosenthal         F1519        61/63   17:56       55:34
1250  Marilyn Worden         F7074          6/8   17:56       55:36
1251  Jane Magnus            F7074          7/8   17:57       55:36
1252  David Barlow           M6064        25/29   18:00       55:46
1253  Jamie Adams            F3539        65/66   18:00       55:48
1254  Amberly Lenox          F1114        70/72   18:06       56:07
1255  Marla Lenox            F4044        95/98   18:07       56:10
1256  Geoff Roberts          M6064        26/29   18:14       56:31
1257  Barbara Roberts        F6064        26/30   18:14       56:32
1258  Edith Hickey           F5559        39/44   18:20       56:48
1259  Carissa Barcus         F4044        96/98   18:22       56:56
1260  Staci Shelton          F3034        35/37   18:22       56:57
1261  Ava Cuenin             F10UN        38/39   18:23       56:59
1262  Kathy Newell           F7579          3/3   18:23       56:59
1263  Elizabeth Cuenin       F3034        36/37   18:23       56:59
1264  Mary Ann Cuenin        F6569         7/11   18:23       56:59
1265  Maurissa Allen         F6064        27/30   18:23       56:59
1266  Ronald Cuenin          M6569        12/14   18:23       56:59
1267  Philip Allen           M6064        27/29   18:24       57:00
1268  Cindy Carpenter        F5559        40/44   18:24       57:00
1269  Michael Cuenin         M3539        36/36   18:24       57:01
1270  Emily Wright           F2529        52/54   18:24       57:02
1271  Sean Chrisom           M6064        28/29   18:25       57:04
1272  Faith Chrisom          F6064        28/30   18:25       57:04
1273  Unknown Runner         M????          4/5   18:26       57:08
1274  Unknown Runner         M????          5/5   18:26       57:09
1275  Candice Hyde           F4044        97/98   18:27       57:10
1276  Angel Porch            F4044        98/98   18:27       57:10
1277  Emily Matthews         F2529        53/54   18:29       57:17
1278  Michael Lee            M2529        41/42   18:29       57:17
1279  Gary Bordes            M5054        49/50   18:37       57:42
1280  Amelia Lazarus         F1519        62/63   18:41       57:54
1281  Gemma Bucci            F1519        63/63   18:41       57:54
1282  Paul Oneill            M7579          8/9   18:42       57:56
1283  Jack Grande            M2529        42/42   18:42       57:58
1284  Claudia Bianco         F5559        41/44   18:43       57:59
1285  Julia Bianco           F2529        54/54   18:43       58:00
1286  Sharon Hayse           F5559        42/44   18:55       58:38
1287  Faye Scott Ferrell     F1114        71/72   19:00       58:52
1288  Sophia Cuenin          F10UN        39/39   19:08       59:18
1289  Russell Bertles        M6064        29/29   19:30     1:00:27
1290  Lynne Cropper          F6064        29/30   19:47     1:01:18
1291  Sandy Cornelius        M5054        50/50   19:52     1:01:34
1292  Dave Hirsch            M7579          9/9   20:11     1:02:33
1293  Destin Hirsch          M1519        63/63   20:11     1:02:33
1294  Sheri Hirsch           F4549        67/68   20:15     1:02:44
1295  Grayson De Campos      M10UN        40/40   20:21     1:03:03
1296  Veronica De Campos     F3539        66/66   20:21     1:03:04
1297  Stephen De Campos      M4044        58/58   20:21     1:03:05
1298  Alan Malnofski         M7074          7/7   20:22     1:03:06
1299  Tonia Kennedy          F5559        43/44   20:24     1:03:15
1300  Penny Saunders         F5559        44/44   20:25     1:03:16
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1301  Linda Hirsch           F7074          8/8   20:39     1:03:59
1302  Tonya Gonzalez         F6064        30/30   21:21     1:06:10
1303  Rebecca Bond           F6569         8/11   21:40     1:07:10
1304  Mike Elledge           M6569        13/14   21:50     1:07:40
1305  Lindsey Perkowski      F3034        37/37   21:50     1:07:40
1306  Marian Castroverde     F6569         9/11   21:52     1:07:47
1307  Armando Castroverde    M6569        14/14   21:52     1:07:48
1308  Marian Castroverde     F6569        10/11   21:53     1:07:48
1309  Chris Perkowski        M3034        35/35   21:55     1:07:55
1310  Pam Elledge            F6569        11/11   21:56     1:07:59
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